r iz

ICAN Consulting

3 2 & i

www.icandata.com




googug

gogobbbobbuodoogoobbobbouogooboboobboooooooooboon
gooboboobbodooooboboobobbooooouboboobbboooooobobD
goobbbbbuouooooobobbbodoooobobobbbodad

gogobbbbbodoooobbobboooooobbobbooooooobon
gogoboboobobbodooooboboobboodooooboobbbooooooboD
gogobbbbbodoooobbobboooooobbobbooooooobon
gogoboboobobbodooooboboobboodooooboobbbooooooboD
goooo

000o0o https://www.icandata.com/view/181413.html

oo boogoeoooll OOdgoeoood oo O+4nnozoou
godoon 400-700-0142 010-80392465

O0000 sales@icandata.com

ugoog oog

goooogpbrRO0OODOOO0OOO0DOO0DOODOODOOODO0ODODOODO0ODOn


https://www.icandata.com/view/181413.html

googuooguod

"O0b0000D0OdoOt&not,&mdash;&mdash;0 O O &bull; O O O
oo oobooboobouoooua
guobobboooooobboobobbboogoobbboooooboooon
oo oob oo uoouoouood
guobobbbooooobobobooooobbboooobobbobooooooo
gogood
goduoobbbooobobobbooouobbbbooooobobobbuooa
oo oob oo uoouoouood
bbb buoooboboood
goboobioboodoouoouoouoouoobooboobooooug
gubobbudoooubbobuoooobbbuooobobobuooooooo
goggo
guodubbbboooouboobbouoooobbbbuooooobobbbuooa
oot oob oo ouuoouood
goo
oot uoouoood
go010-e0343830 s gguoouobonoooooooboooooooo
oot uobouo,obougoouoon
goo
gobgobobobodoouoouoougouobobooboobuooouda
gubbbbuoooubbobuoooobbbuooobobbobouooooo
bbbt oobooouoou,gobouoouoouon
guobbobbooooubobobuoooobbbuooobobbobouoooono
ugoogogd

godoooobobobboooooobbooboood
g ogoobbbbbuooooooboo
gooooon

gogoboobobbodoogdn
goobobobobooooooobon



gogooggobobobboooooobobooobod
gozliggoobobooobood
gogoobobobboodgooan
gogoobbobbtodooooobbobbooo
gdfzuuoooobobobboggoooonooboodad

godg2007-20110 0 000gdooboobobouoooon
godQ2007-20110 000 00dgobobbbo0oooon
gogobobbobboooooobbobbodad
godobobobboooooobbobbobooo
gogobobobobbuoooogoboobbodad
gdoooobobbobbbodooooooobobobobobooga

oo oobobbbbooooooooboo

gogzo0/-20110 Jggooooobobougoooon
goz007-20110 J0gpobobobobbodooooon
gogzo07-20110 Jgggoboobbodgoooooooo
gogz007-20110 Jgggpoboobbodgoooooooo
gogzoo/-20110 dgggoboobbodgoooooooo

ggoogobbobbtbougooobbobbouooad
gogoobbobbbodooooooobbobobooga
gogooobogd

gogoboobood

gogoboobodad

gooboobood
goobobbbbouooooobbobbodd
gooboobood

gogoboobodad

gooboobood

gogoboobodad
gogoobbobbbodoooooboboboboga



gogooobood
gooboobogod
gogooobood
gooboobood
goggoobobobbododoooobobobobodad
gooboobood
ggoooobood
gooboobood
ggoooobood
gogoobbobbbooooooobbobobooo
gogooobogd
gooboobood
gogooobogd
gooboobood
goggoobobbbouoogoobbobobodad
gogooobood
gogoobooobogd
gogooobood
gogoobooobogd

oo goobbobbuoooooobooo
gobobbgoooooobbogooooobbd
goggbobbobbuodoogooobobbodad
gobobbgoooooobbogooooobbd
gogobbbbbuooooobobbbbuooooon
guobobbobooooobbuoooooobbd
gogobbbbbodgoooobboobbboooooon
guobobbobooooobbuoooooobbd
ggobbbbbodoooobobbbouooooobon
guobobbobooooobbuoooooobbd

gdoooobobbobbodooooobobobbooooon



1.000000
200000000
a0bobooooooad
A000D00O000O0O0OOobDbDO
s.0n0nnog

6.000000
(o0ooogooooooon
g.0bbuoouoooooboon

. 0bbuuooooobooboon
100.0000000000O0@WO0O)
n.ogggoboooboogoad
2.0000000000d
wB.Oggooooood
“4.00oooboobooood
.0gggooooood
le.0Jooooboobood
r.ogoooooobood
B.0ooooooooooood
1. 0000b0bboobooogad
2000000000 ooboobon
2.0 0000040404 d
20000000000
2.000000ggooooo
24000000000
2.000000400obo
.000000oogn
2r.00ooooooaf
2.0000000oobon
2.0000000oobooood
p.00000000O0DOO
.0bouggaoobo
R.00000000400



33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49,
50.
ol
52.
93.
54.
99.
56.
o7.
58.
99.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.

gobooboogad
gooobooood
gobboobooooad
goboboboboooooooooboo
gobobboooggobo
gooobooood
gobooboogdad
gobooboooooooooboo
goboobooooad
goboboobbooooogad
gobooboogdad
goboboobboooogd
gobboobbooooad
gopboboboboooooooobo
gobobboooggobo
gobobooboooood
gobbobbougoooobo
gobobooboooood
goboboooogd
gobobobobboooooooboo
goboobooggd
goboboobboooogd
gobbobbouodgggd
goboobooogd
gobbobobooogad
goboboboobooooood
goboobooggd
goboboobobooooad
goboooobood
goboobooooad
goboobooggd
goboobboooodad



65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
7.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.

000000000000
000000000000
000000000
000000000000000
00000000000000
00000000000000
0000000000
0000000000
000000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000000
000000000000
0000000000
00000000000000
000000000000
0000000000000
00000000000000
000000000000000
000000000000000000
0000000000
0o00000o0O00o
000000000000
000000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
00(@O0) 00000000
00oo0000000o
0000000000000
00000000000000



gr.0bobouguoooobo
8.0 nog
.0bbbodguooobobo

0.0 00oobboobobooogo

0000000000000000
00o00oo0o0oo
000000000000
(0) 000000
(0) 000000
(0)oooo

(0) 000000
(0) 000000
(0) 000000
0000000000
(0)0DODO0O0O00
(0)0O0D0O0O000
00000000
(0)ooooo
(0)oooO
0000o0o0oo
(0) 000000
(0)0DD0O0000
00o0oo0o0oo
(0)oDoooo
(0)ooooo

gdoooobobobbbooooooobooobood
goobobbobbuodoooobobobobbodd
gogoobooboboodgd

gogobobobobodd
gogoobobobboooooon



gogobbobbbogoooobbobbooooan
gogobbobboooooobooo
gogoobooboodgd

oo 201-2016 000 oooboogooooboobooogd
o0 201-20160 00000000 DbDOODOO0O0000Oon

o 2011-20160 000 00dobooobouoooon
gooobbobboooooooboon
gogobobbobboooooobbobbodad

g0 201-20160 000 00000ODODODOO0O0O0O0O0OO
gogoooo

gooooo

gogoooo

gogoooooon

godnQ2010-2016 0000 booobboooooon
gogobobobbouoooooobobobbodad
gogoooooboood

ggobooobbooogdgn

goz01i-20160 J00dobobobobbooooooon
gogz011-20160 00 dgoooon
gogz011-20160 0000 O0ODOO
goog2011-201e 0000 OOO

goobobbbbouooooobbobbodd
gogooboobboooooobobobbooo

000000 https://www.icandata.com/view/181413.html

ooy


https://www.icandata.com/view/181413.html

gogipgoooood
godz200b0boogd
gog3agooooood
go4donbooboog
gogsgobooboood
goedoboobboooooon
ggroobood

oot

gboooobooboouotdotdoooooobouodooooooonoogognn
goooood

gdoooooooouoooooooon
gubobbooouobobobuoooobbboooobobobooooooo
ogoogo

gobobooogo

gooooooboddouodoooooonoouogo
gubobboooooboobuooooobobobbuooooooo
goooooooooogodgno
gobobboooouobobobbuoooobobobboouaoo
00000000000000 http://www.stats.gov.cn
O00oooooOoooooooooonOg http://www.saic.gov.cn
O00000O00b0O0oOonO http://www.customs.gov.cn

O00ooooDoOoo0odd htp://www.mofcom.gov.cn

0000000000000 http://www.csrc.gov.cn

O00oOooooOoooodd htp://www.mofcom.gov.cn

00000000 https://www.wto.org

00000000 http://unstats.un.org

00000000000000 http://comtrade.un.org



Juooobogug

go0o0o0obO0Owwwicandatacom OO O OODODO0OODOOOOO0OOOOODOOODOO
guobobobodgooobobbugooobbbubooobobbbooooooo
gogoboboobodd

goggbbobbodoooobbobboooooooboobboooooooobon
goobobobobbtodooooobobobboooouobobobbbooooooob LD
gogobbbobbodoooobbobobbooooooooboon

gogoooo
guobobbudgoouoobbuuoooobbbuooobobbbooooooo
goggbbobbuodooooboboobbodooooonboobboooooooboon
guobobbudgoouoobbuuoooobbbuooobobbbooooooo
goggoobobbbouoogoobbobobodad

googoooo
gogobobboobbbbbooooooooboob;g
gogobobboobbobbouooooooboo,
gogoboobbbboboooooobooboobobog,
gogobbobbbbbboduoooogobobood



